PROJECT
FIXTURE TYPE
MODEL
LAMP
CONTACT/TELEPHONE
Specifi cations Dimensions & Ordering Guide
LITELINE CORPORATION
8 Abacus Road, Brampton, Ontario, Canada L6T 5B7
Tel: 416-996-1856 • Fax: 905-794-1990 / 1-888-738-9736
E-mail:  sales@liteline.com  •  Website:  www.liteline.com
© Copyright 2009 Liteline Corporation.
Product specifi cations subject to change without notice.
AutoGuard® 2.4GHz Wireless
Handheld LCD Receiver
GMSL
1.26”
32mm
0.95”
24mm
2.80”
71mm
5.
39
”
13
7m
m
Description
GMSL is a 2.4GHz 2.5-in wireless handheld LCD receiver, to
be used with AutoGuard® Motion Tracker with camera (i.e.
GMSCR150 and  GMSCR300). GMSL is able to monitor up to
4 motion tracker units, offering a wide range of monitoring and
recording capabilities. GMSL is complete with a lithium battery,
1GB SD card, USB cable, installation CD and a power supply
adapter.
Features
• Receiving frequency range: ISM 2,400MHz ~ 2,468MHz
 * CH1 = 2,414MHz
 * CH2 = 2,432MHz
 * CH3 = 2,450MHz
 * CH4 = 2,468MHz
• Receiving sensitivity: ≤-85 dBm
• Consumption current (max.): 350mA
• Unobstructed effective range: 100m (330 ft.) approx.
• LCD screen type: 2.5” TFT-LCD
• Effective pixel resolution: 640x240
• Color confi guration: R.G.B. delta
• Video system: NTSC, PAL
• Supported formats: MPEG4, MP3, WMA, WAV, JPG, TXT
• Video recording: 2 hours / 1GB
• Photo saving: 4,000 pictures / 1GB
• Operating temperature: -10°C ~ +50°C / +14°F ~ +122°F
• Power supply: 5VDC
• Li-battery charge time: 4 hours
• Li-battery operation time: 2 hours
Listings
REV. 051-06.25.09